Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1GW
Circuit
2 ON NONE ON
PC Terminals
P Straight
H Right Angle
V Vertical
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ROCKER ORDERING EXAMPLE
GW12RCP
R PC
Straight PC Terminals
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Red Rocker Cap
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Up Center Down Up Center Down Note:  Terminal numbers are not
          actually on the switch.
SP GW12 ON NONE ON 5-6 OPEN 5-4 SPDT
DP GW22 ON NONE ON 5-6  2-3 OPEN 5-4  2-1 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUIT
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
Straight PC  Single Pole
Straight PC  Double Pole
GW12RCP On single pole models positions 1 & 3 are support pins.
GW22LCP
(4.5)
.177
(7.0)
.276
(3.0)
.118
(0.25) Typ
 .010
(0.25) Typ
 .010
(2.3)
.091
(7.0)
.276
(2.6)
.102
28°
(1.35)
.053 P/N This Side
(0.4) Dia Typ
.016
(2.54) Typ
 .100
(2.54)
.100
4
5
6
1
3
(0.25) Typ
 .010
(0.25) Typ
 .010
(3.0)
.118
(4.5)
.177
(7.0)
.276
(2.6)
.102
(3.8)
.150
(7.0)
.276
(2.6)
.102
28°
P/N This Side
(0.4) Dia Typ
.016